DIN 934 ISO 4032 A2-A4
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ALTIKOSE SOMUN

HEXAGON NUT
SECHSKANTMUTTER

- Teknik Bilgiler / Technical Informations

Thread size / Anma capi (d) M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8
i) 0k el P 0,50 0,70 0,80 1,00 1,00 1,25
: ) min. 532 6,78 7.78 9,78 10,73 12,73
Hedwidth/Anehteraga s = 00" 5’50 7.00 8,00 10,00 11,00 13,00
Diagonal/Kbsegen e 6,01 7.66 879 11,05 12,12 14,38
o Bl 215 2,90 3,70 470 5,20 6,14
Height /Yikseklk - m v 240 320 4,00 5.00 5.50 6,50
Weight/ Agiik R 0,38 0,81 123 2,50 3,12 5,20
Thread size / Anma capi (d) M10 M12 M14 M16 M18 M20
e P 150 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,50
. ) min. 16,73 1867 21,67 2367 2616 2916
Headwidth/Andhirata s o 17.00 19,00 22,00 24,00 27,00 30,00
Diagonal/Kbsegen e 1890 2110 2449 26,75 29,56 32,95
Height /Yaksekik  m M 764 9,64 10,30 12,30 14,30 14,90
max. 800 10,00 11,00 13,00 15,00 16,00
Weight/ Ak B 11,60 1730 2500 3330 4940 6440
Thread size / Anma capi (d) M22 M24 M27 M30 M33 M36
i/ 0k el P 250 3,00 3,00 3,50 3,50 4,00
. ) min. 31,00 3500 40,00 4500 49,00 53,30
Headwidth/Anaharaga s 0" 3200 3600 41,00 46,00 50,00 55,00
Diagonal/Kbsegen e 35,03 3955 4520 50,85 5537 60,79
o min. 16,90 17,70 20,70 2270 2470  27.40
Height/Yokseklk —m o« 1800 19,00 2200 2400 2600 2900
Weight/ Agiik T 7900 11000 16500 223,00 28300 393,00
51
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DIN 934 ISO 4032 A2-A4

ALTIKOSE SOMUN

So
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HEXAGON NUT
SECHSKANTMUTTER

- Teknik Bilgiler / Technical Informations

Thread size / Anma capi (d) M39 M42 M45 M48 M52 M56
i) s el P 4,00 4,50 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,50
. ) min. 58,80 6310 6810 7310 7810 82,80
Headvidth/Anehtaraga s 0" 60,00 65,00 70,00 75,00 80,00 85,00
I e 6644 7130 7695 8260 8825 93,56
o min. 29,40 32,40 34,40 3640 4040 43,40
Height /Yokseklik —m = e, 31.00 34,00 36,00 3800 4200 4500
Weight/ Aditk T 502,00 652,00 800,00 977,00 1220,00 1420,00
Thread size / Anma capi (d) M60 Mé64 M68 M72 M76 M80
Pitch / Dis adimi P 5,50 6,00 6,00 - = =
. ) min. 87,80 9280 97,80 10280 107,80  112.80
Headwidth/Anateraga s " 90,00 9500 10000 10500 11000 11500
Diagonal/Késegen e 9921 10486 11051 11616 12181 12746
Heioht/ Yoksekik  m  mn. 4640 49,10 52,10 56,10 59,10 62,10
g max. 48,00 51,00 54,00 5800 6100 64,00
Weight/ Adiik ar/p. 1690,00 1980,00 230000 267000 3040,00 3440,00
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DIN 934 ISO 8673 A2-A4 B

6 KOSE SOMUN INCE DiSL

Thread size / Anma capi (d)
Height / Yukseklik

Head with / Anahtar agzi
Diagonal / Késegen

M8
6,50
13,00
14,38
4,90

Teknik Bilgiler / Technical Informations

M10
8,00
17,00
18,90
9,10

HEXAGON NUTS WITH FINE THREAD
SECHSKANTMUTTERN

M14
11,00
22,00
24,49
23,00

M22
16,00
30,00
32,95
62,30

Thread size / Anma capi (d)
Height / Yiikseklik

Head with / Anahtar agzi
Diagonal / Késegen

M22
18,00
32,00
35,03
67,00

M24
19,00
36,00
39,55
96,00

M42

34,00
65,00
71,30
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